
ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

TQ: Waters, Hunter  8/5:39.168

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 4wd SCT (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Waters, Hunter 1 1 12 8:17.913 40.871 41.095 41.443 1 

Chesney, Devin 2 2 11 8:10.222 43.255 43.591 44.628 2 

Scott, Ryan 3 3 11 8:18.533 8.311 43.895 44.451 45.089 3 

blair, jd 4 4 11 8:23.683 13.461 44.041 44.438 45.706 4 

wilkerson, bennie 5 5 11 8:27.617 17.395 43.600 44.516 45.964 5 

Wicker, Jack 11 6 11 8:44.015 33.793 44.899 45.459 47.146 11 

oehm, gary 6 7 11 8:45.601 35.379 44.672 45.835 47.355 6 

Woodyard, Colin 7 8 11 8:46.308 36.086 45.031 46.107 47.736 7 

Alameida, Wil 9 9 10 8:40.544 47.566 48.924  9 

Wicker, Bob 10 10 3 2:39.294 49.892   10 

Stroud, Bobby 8 11 0   8 

Stockslager, Todd 12 12 0   12 

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 Electric Truggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Weber, Stephen 4 1 15 10:27.017 40.166 40.640 41.020 4 

Chesney, Devin 1 2 15 10:27.248 0.231 39.547 40.472 41.018 1 

Stroud, Bobby 3 3 15 10:29.168 2.151 40.602 40.931 41.262 3 

Scott, Ryan 2 4 15 10:35.291 8.274 40.254 40.458 40.883 2 

Unrath, Mark 7 5 15 10:36.689 9.672 40.073 40.595 41.052 7 

blair, jd 5 6 15 10:41.181 14.164 40.543 41.061 41.485 5 

Reynolds, Ralph 10 7 14 10:21.791 41.669 42.368 42.893 10 

Lyall, Marc 11 8 14 10:40.100 18.309 41.054 42.009 43.626 11 

Gregor, Jim 8 9 14 10:40.449 18.658 42.502 43.194 44.771 8 

wilkerson, bennie 12 10 14 10:51.299 29.508 42.127 43.359 45.108 12 

Hostler, Billy 9 11 13 10:18.049 43.034 43.746 45.841 9 

Dietz, Frank 6 12 0   6 

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-8 Electric Truggy

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

33218

10:11.992Chesney, Devin 1 10:27.248 100 99 0 199215 15 30/1239.2401.

10:25.798Weber, Stephen 2 10:27.017 99 100 0 199115 15 30/1252.8152.

10:30.953Scott, Ryan 3 10:35.291 98 97 0 195415 15 30/1266.2443.

10:39.368Stroud, Bobby 4 10:29.168 97 98 0 195315 15 30/1268.5364.

10:05.539Unrath, Mark 5 10:36.689 96 96 0 192514 15 29/1242.2285.

10:08.351blair, jd 6 10:41.181 95 95 0 190614 15 29/1249.5326.

10:07.647Reynolds, Ralph 9 10:21.791 92 94 0 186713 14 27/1229.4387.

10:25.187Hostler, Billy 7 10:18.049 94 90 0 1841114 13 27/1243.2368.

10:02.149wilkerson, bennie 8 10:51.299 93 91 0 1841013 14 27/1253.4489.



10:19.462Lyall, Marc 10 10:40.100 91 93 0 184813 14 27/1259.56210.

10:52.672Gregor, Jim 11 10:40.449 90 92 0 182913 14 27/1293.12111.

10:58.766Dietz, Frank 12 89 89 0 1781212 12/658.76612.

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 Electric Truggy (A1 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Chesney, Devin 1 1 15 10:11.992 39.830 40.230 40.450 1 

Weber, Stephen 4 2 15 10:25.798 13.806 40.465 40.645 41.003 4 

Scott, Ryan 2 3 15 10:30.953 18.961 40.211 40.870 41.380 2 

Stroud, Bobby 3 4 15 10:39.368 27.376 40.783 40.896 41.125 3 

Unrath, Mark 7 5 14 10:05.539 40.661 41.055 41.661 7 

blair, jd 5 6 14 10:08.351 2.812 41.315 41.670 42.183 5 

Hostler, Billy 9 7 14 10:25.187 19.648 41.881 42.494 43.776 9 

wilkerson, bennie 12 8 13 10:02.149 42.219 42.788 44.696 12 

Reynolds, Ralph 10 9 13 10:07.647 5.498 42.061 43.144 45.031 10 

Lyall, Marc 11 10 13 10:19.462 17.313 42.567 44.542 46.484 11 

Gregor, Jim 8 11 13 10:52.672 50.523 41.465 42.079 44.970 8 

Dietz, Frank 6 12 12 10:58.766 39.820 40.245 42.652 6 

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

TQ: Rieck, Gunnar  8/5:16.565

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 Nitro Buggy (C Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Smith, David 2 1 13 10:01.589 43.790 44.632 45.026 22 

Sanders, Phil 5 2 13 10:21.867 20.278 43.237 44.139 45.020 25 

Lee, David 3 3 13 10:22.610 21.021 43.560 44.026 46.510 23 

Desrochers,Brian 6 4 13 10:31.765 30.176 44.144 45.114 47.407 26 

Machen, Kevin 8 5 13 10:38.909 37.320 45.418 45.927 46.810 28 

Sinclair, Gary 4 6 12 10:05.330 43.421 44.553 45.503 24 

dixon, Jon 9 7 11 10:25.391 47.066 47.440 57.121 29 

Lovell, CR 1 8 0   21 

Hester, Brandon 7 9 0   27 

Bortz, Justin 10 10 0   30 

Lynch, Willie 11 11 0   31 

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

TQ: Rieck, Gunnar  8/5:16.565

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 Nitro Buggy (B Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

miskolczi, brian 2 1 21 15:24.720 41.102 41.337 41.458 1241.840

Pitts, Justin 7 2 21 15:37.213 12.493 41.204 41.594 42.097 1742.566

Risser, Cowboy 5 3 21 15:41.669 16.949 41.592 42.476 42.887 1543.289

Mummah, Kevin 6 4 20 15:14.341 42.756 43.133 43.617 1644.041

Miller, Jason 10 5 20 15:39.315 24.974 42.281 43.437 43.912 2044.831

Smith, David 11 6 20 15:49.392 35.051 43.066 43.728 44.499 Bump45.569

Sinclair, Zach 1 7 19 13:42.789 40.410 41.166 41.675 1142.074

Mackanick, Jason 8 8 18 13:52.749 42.221 42.754 43.546 1845.253



Sanders, Phil 12 9 18 15:29.362 96.613 44.744 45.106 46.124 Bump47.542

Wilkins, Anthony 9 10 16 12:28.849 41.914 42.901 44.448 1946.570

Nicholson, Ray 3 11 13 9:39.137 40.709 42.198 43.430 13 

Zayas, Jose 4 12 0   14 

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

TQ: Rieck, Gunnar  8/5:16.565

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 Nitro Buggy (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Schreffler, Jason 2 1 29 20:06.529 39.962 40.271 40.415 240.605

Miller, Alex 3 2 29 20:19.328 12.799 39.742 40.167 40.397 340.700

Mazzara, Anthony 6 3 29 20:24.096 17.567 40.104 40.326 40.546 640.798

Rieck, Gunnar 1 4 29 20:28.837 22.308 38.582 38.958 39.245 139.551

Woodyard, Austin 5 5 29 20:33.532 27.003 38.979 39.554 39.925 540.276

miskolczi, brian 11 6 29 20:43.953 37.424 40.013 40.206 40.552 Bump40.886

Denton, MO 4 7 27 19:23.944 39.965 40.165 40.319 440.575

Holmes, Roger 9 8 27 20:26.719 62.775 40.574 40.926 41.413 942.421

Karlovsky, Duane 7 9 27 20:34.683 70.739 40.843 41.115 41.554 741.874

Deiny, Frank 8 10 26 20:07.271 41.424 41.906 42.480 843.002

Drakeford, Jonny 10 11 25 20:41.030 41.010 42.821 44.078 1045.046

Pitts, Justin 12 12 4 3:22.105 44.883   Bump 

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 E Buggy (E Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Harris,Derrick 3 1 8 6:18.659 45.249 46.089  45 

Wicker, Bob 6 2 8 6:31.877 13.218 46.428 48.622  48 

Larkin, Brendan 5 3 8 6:39.856 21.197 44.497 47.214  47 

Mruk, Steve 4 4 8 6:45.765 27.106 46.491 47.358  46 

Ritchie, Ray 1 5 7 6:04.749 45.024 51.013  43 

Scott, David 2 6 7 6:05.996 1.247 45.838 38.476  44 

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 E Buggy (D Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Gibson, David 2 1 9 6:22.075 41.175 41.842  32 

Smith, David 1 2 9 6:33.611 11.536 42.837 43.356  31 

Aspromonte, Anthony 5 3 8 6:09.532 44.019 45.476  35 

Desrochers,Brian 3 4 8 6:10.238 0.706 44.010 45.422  33 

Lyall, Marc 6 5 8 6:11.187 1.655 43.192 44.948  36 

Stockslager, Todd 12 6 8 6:16.001 6.469 43.773 45.379  42 

Harris,Derrick 13 7 8 6:20.027 10.495 44.051 45.665  Bump 

Karlovsky, Owen 11 8 8 6:24.886 15.354 43.799 44.861  41 

Larkin, Ed 8 9 8 6:29.022 19.490 45.276 45.824  38 

Alameida, Wil 4 10 8 6:30.474 20.942 44.184 46.136  34 

Miller, Gordon 10 11 8 6:37.703 28.171 43.737 46.737  40 

Williams, Andrew 7 12 8 6:38.803 29.271 43.414 46.454  37 

Machen, Kevin 9 13 8 6:39.791 30.259 45.281 45.748  39 

Wicker, Bob 14 14 6 6:42.257 44.561 58.109  Bump 



ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 E Buggy (C Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Weber, Stephen 1 1 9 6:19.244 40.714 41.217  21 

Ruiz, Juan 3 2 9 6:32.361 13.117 42.205 42.919  23 

Beard, Ben 6 3 9 6:38.102 18.858 42.179 42.730  26 

westfall, damien 9 4 9 6:40.614 21.370 41.252 43.437  29 

oehm, gary 8 5 9 6:41.777 22.533 42.319 42.793  28 

Smith, David 12 6 8 6:04.657 42.488 44.262  Bump 

haas, jason 4 7 8 6:18.404 13.747 42.000 44.975  24 

Morris, Matt 10 8 8 6:42.166 37.509 41.693 49.283  30 

Wicker, Jack 7 9 5 3:57.784 45.129   27 

Gibson, David 11 10 3 2:19.789 43.939   Bump 

Zayas, Jose 2 11 0   22 

Denton, MO 5 12 0   25 

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 E Buggy (B Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

miskolczi, brian 3 1 12 8:25.362 40.221 40.833 41.668 13 

Weber, Stephen 11 2 12 8:26.682 1.320 41.015 41.380 41.742 Bump 

Scott, Ryan 4 3 12 8:33.601 8.239 40.583 41.710 42.196 14 

Pitts, Justin 8 4 12 8:36.688 11.326 41.134 41.359 41.770 18 

Stroud, Bobby 2 5 12 8:37.363 12.001 41.305 41.448 42.094 12 

Dietz, Frank 1 6 12 8:39.070 13.708 39.880 40.894 42.125 11 

Unrath, Mark 10 7 11 8:05.365 41.520 42.094 43.606 20 

Eller, TJ 6 8 11 8:09.214 3.849 40.867 41.586 44.445 16 

Kline, Chris 9 9 10 7:22.096 41.205 41.814  19 

Bortz, Justin 7 10 10 8:09.167 47.071 42.606 44.050  17 

Ruiz, Juan 12 11 3 2:20.585 42.711   Bump 

Bing, Christopher 5 12 0   15 

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

14
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 E Buggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Waters, Hunter 4 1 15 10:03.472 39.725 39.846 40.010 4 

Gay, Mike 1 2 15 10:09.944 6.472 39.743 40.027 40.248 1 

Schreffler, Jason 3 3 15 10:15.028 11.556 39.665 40.014 40.400 3 

Mackanick, Ethan 8 4 15 10:23.415 19.943 40.419 40.848 41.141 8 

Weber, Stephen 12 5 15 10:24.538 21.066 40.151 40.606 40.907 Bump 

Mazzara, Anthony 2 6 15 10:25.284 21.812 39.577 40.214 40.717 2 

Mcghee, Michael 10 7 15 10:40.991 37.519 40.553 40.786 41.098 10 

Karlovsky, Duane 6 8 14 10:06.006 40.368 40.945 41.412 6 

miskolczi, brian 11 9 14 10:13.217 7.211 40.331 41.168 42.504 Bump 

Drakeford, Jonny 9 10 14 10:20.650 14.644 41.571 41.922 43.216 9 

Krickler, Kash 7 11 10 7:06.279 40.156 40.768  7 

Rieck, Gunnar 5 12 0   5 



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-8 E Buggy

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

33218

10:14.681Gay, Mike 2 10:09.944 99 99 0 198215 15 30/1224.6251.

10:30.362Waters, Hunter 5 10:03.472 96 100 0 196115 15 30/1233.8342.

10:02.665Mazzara, Anthony 1 10:25.284 100 95 0 195615 15 30/1227.9493.

10:28.851Mcghee, Michael 3 10:40.991 98 94 0 192715 15 30/1269.8424.

10:37.550Mackanick, Ethan 7 10:23.415 94 97 0 191415 15 30/1260.9655.

10:39.870Weber, Stephen 8 10:24.538 93 96 0 189515 15 30/1264.4086.

10:01.750Schreffler, Jason 10 10:15.028 91 98 0 189314 15 29/1216.7787.

10:32.009Karlovsky, Duane 6 10:06.006 95 93 0 188815 14 29/1238.0158.

10:29.822Krickler, Kash 4 7:06.279 97 90 0 1871115 10 25/1056.1019.

10:00.956miskolczi, brian 9 10:13.217 92 92 0 184914 14 28/1214.17310.

10:17.097Drakeford, Jonny 11 10:20.650 90 91 0 1811014 14 28/1237.74711.

3:03.835Rieck, Gunnar 12 89 89 0 178124 4/183.83512.

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 E Buggy (A1 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Mazzara, Anthony 2 1 15 10:02.665 39.393 39.620 39.899 2 

Gay, Mike 1 2 15 10:14.681 12.016 39.818 40.292 40.563 1 

Mcghee, Michael 10 3 15 10:28.851 26.186 40.465 40.686 41.105 10 

Krickler, Kash 7 4 15 10:29.822 27.157 40.293 40.755 41.190 7 

Waters, Hunter 4 5 15 10:30.362 27.697 39.512 40.123 40.518 4 

Karlovsky, Duane 6 6 15 10:32.009 29.344 39.685 39.976 40.746 6 

Mackanick, Ethan 8 7 15 10:37.550 34.885 40.695 41.215 41.544 8 

Weber, Stephen 12 8 15 10:39.870 37.205 40.753 40.961 41.352 Bump 

miskolczi, brian 11 9 14 10:00.956 40.578 41.103 41.761 Bump 

Schreffler, Jason 3 10 14 10:01.750 0.794 40.019 40.530 41.428 3 

Drakeford, Jonny 9 11 14 10:17.097 16.141 41.031 41.661 42.903 9 

Rieck, Gunnar 5 12 4 3:03.835 40.705   5 

ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

TQ: Mazzara, Anthony  8/5:22.495

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 Nitro Truggy (B Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Hostler, Billy 1 1 19 15:06.026 42.751 43.333 43.855 1144.669

Machen, Kevin 6 2 19 15:44.907 38.881 45.706 46.953 47.733 1648.709

Scott, David 5 3 18 15:29.869 36.927 44.936 47.428 1549.647

dixon, Jon 3 4 17 15:07.079 43.272 44.834 46.111 1347.647

Lewis, Reggie 4 5 4 8:47.897 46.328   14 

lapp, derrick 2 6 1 0:43.459   12 



ROAR Region 2 Gs Round 2

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

TQ: Mazzara, Anthony  8/5:22.495

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  06/28/2014

ROAR 1-8 Nitro Truggy (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Mazzara, Anthony 1 1 30 20:26.574 39.008 39.326 39.673 139.909

Deiny, Frank 3 2 29 20:04.532 40.136 40.323 40.479 340.655

miskolczi, brian 2 3 29 20:15.972 11.440 38.916 39.587 39.990 240.266

Mackanick, Jason 7 4 28 20:10.504 40.921 41.278 41.632 741.857

Seip, Zach 6 5 27 19:33.810 40.495 41.257 41.654 641.929

Reynolds, Ralph 10 6 27 20:32.504 58.694 41.870 42.580 43.167 1043.808

Risser, Cowboy 5 7 26 20:21.257 41.584 41.838 42.028 542.226

Lee, David 8 8 26 20:26.020 4.763 42.167 43.037 43.859 844.413

Hostler, Billy 11 9 26 20:43.246 21.989 43.741 44.061 44.447 Bump45.345

Machen, Kevin 12 10 21 20:45.493 43.454 45.114 46.424 Bump47.379

Woodyard, Austin 4 11 17 11:38.003 39.687 39.846 40.046 440.613

Mummah, Kevin 9 12 8 6:59.150 41.034 41.624  9 


